Product Ordering InformationProduct Ordering Information
Product Specifications
North America
166 Cummings Center
Beverly, MA 01915  USA
Toll Free: 1-800-225-1480
Tel: 1-978-232-6000

(for the US and Canada) or visit www.thermoscientific.com/water.
S-VERSASTAR-E-0811-RevA
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
VSTAR00 Orion VERSA STAR Benchtop Meter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR10 Orion VERSA STAR pH Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter with
  pH/temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR12 Orion VERSA STAR pH Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter with
  pH/temperature module
- 8302BNUMD Orion ROSS Triode pH/ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 810199 ROSS solution kit (475 mL each of pH 4,
  7 and 10 buffers; storage solution; cleaning solution;
  and pH electrode storage bottle)
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR20 Orion VERSA STAR Conductivity Benchtop
Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR conductivity/
  temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR22 Orion VERSA STAR Conductivity Benchtop
Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR conductivity/
  temperature module
- 013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell,
  K=0.475
- 011007 conductivity standard, 1413 µS, 5x60 mL
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR30 Orion VERSA STAR RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR dissolved oxygen/
  temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR32 Orion VERSA STAR RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR dissolved oxygen/
  temperature module
- 083005MD Orion polarographic DO probe
- 080017 calibration sleeve for DO probe
- 080513 DO probe maintenance kit
- 970802 BOD funnel/stirrer
- 080360 BOD adapter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR40A Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE/temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR40A2 Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE/temperature module
- 8102BNUMD Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe

(for the US and Canada) or visit www.thermoscientific.com/water.
S-VERSASTAR-E-0811-RevA
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
VSTAR00 Orion VERSA STAR Benchtop Meter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR10 Orion VERSA STAR pH Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter with
  pH/temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR12 Orion VERSA STAR pH Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter with
  pH/temperature module
- 8302BNUMD Orion ROSS Triode pH/ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 810199 ROSS solution kit (475 mL each of pH 4,
  7 and 10 buffers; storage solution; cleaning solution;
  and pH electrode storage bottle)
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR20 Orion VERSA STAR Conductivity Benchtop
Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR conductivity/
  temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR22 Orion VERSA STAR Conductivity Benchtop
Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR conductivity/
  temperature module
- 013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell,
  K=0.475
- 011007 conductivity standard, 1413 µS, 5x60 mL
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR30 Orion VERSA STAR RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR dissolved oxygen/
  temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR32 Orion VERSA STAR RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR dissolved oxygen/
  temperature module
- 083005MD Orion polarographic DO probe
- 080017 calibration sleeve for DO probe
- 080513 DO probe maintenance kit
- 970802 BOD funnel/stirrer
- 080360 BOD adapter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR40A Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE/temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR40A2 Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE/temperature module
- 8102BNUMD Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe

(for the US and Canada) or visit www.thermoscientific.com/water.
S-VERSASTAR-E-0811-RevA
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
VSTAR00 Orion VERSA STAR Benchtop Meter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR10 Orion VERSA STAR pH Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter with
  pH/temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR12 Orion VERSA STAR pH Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter with
  pH/temperature module
- 8302BNUMD Orion ROSS Triode pH/ATC probe
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 810199 ROSS solution kit (475 mL each of pH 4,
  7 and 10 buffers; storage solution; cleaning solution;
  and pH electrode storage bottle)
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR20 Orion VERSA STAR Conductivity Benchtop
Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR conductivity/
  temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR22 Orion VERSA STAR Conductivity Benchtop
Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR conductivity/
  temperature module
- 013005MD Orion DuraProbe conductivity cell,
  K=0.475
- 011007 conductivity standard, 1413 µS, 5x60 mL
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR30 Orion VERSA STAR RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR dissolved oxygen/
  temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR32 Orion VERSA STAR RDO/Dissolved Oxygen
Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR dissolved oxygen/
  temperature module
- 083005MD Orion polarographic DO probe
- 080017 calibration sleeve for DO probe
- 080513 DO probe maintenance kit
- 970802 BOD funnel/stirrer
- 080360 BOD adapter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR40A Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Set
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE/temperature module
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
VSTAR40A2 Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit
- Orion VERSA STAR meter
- Orion VERSA STAR pH/ISE/temperature module
- 8102BNUMD Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe